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FOODSERVIEE

Chicken & Mushroom Slice (Wrights)

Pack Size: 36 X 175G

Product Description:
Chunks of succulent chicken in a creamy mushroom sauce encased in

puff pastry.
Brand: Wrights

Ingredient Declaration: Ingredients: Water, Wheat Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Folic Acid, Iron,

Allergens:

Additional Allergen
Information:

Diet Suitability:

Nutritional

Niacin, Thiamin), Cooked Chicken (12%) (Chicken, Salt), Margarine [Palm Oil, Palm
Stearin, Water, Salt, Rapeseed Oil, Emulsifier (Mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids),
Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Lemon Juice concentrate], Cooked Chicken (14%)
(Chicken, Salt), Mushrooms (4%), Fat Powder [Palm Fat, Lactose (MILK), MILK
Solids], Stock [Modified Waxy Maize Starch, Chicken, Fat Powder (Palm Oil, Lactose
(MILK), MILK Protein), Yeast Extract, Salt, Wheat Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium
Carbonate, Folic Acid, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Whole MILK Powder, Chicken Fat,
Maize Glucose Syrup Solids, Maltodextrin, Water, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Brown
Sugar, Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Leek Powder, Sugar, Chicken Extract, Onion
Powder, Flavourings (contains CELERY), Black Pepper Extract, Sage Extract], Onion,
Glaze [Water, Modified Starch (Potato, Tapioca), Rapeseed Oil, MiILK Proteins,
Emulsifiers (SOYA Lecithin, Mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids), Acidity Regulator
(Trisodium phosphate), Colour (Carotenes)], Thickener (Acetylated Distarch
Adipate), Salt, Emulsifier (Hydroxypropyl Methyl Cellulose), Onion Power, Yeast
Extract, White Pepper, Black Pepper.

NOT APPLICABLE N/A
_Cereal, Celery, Gluten, Milk, Soya
Barley No Almond nuts No
Oats No Brazil nuts No
Rye No Cashew nuts No
Wheat (including Spelt Yes Hazelnuts No
and Khorasan) Macadamia No
(Queensland) nuts
Pecan nuts No
Pistachio nuts No
Walnuts No
NOT APPLICABLE N/A
Nutrient per 100g/ml

279 kcal / 1160 k]


https://www.pioneerfoodservice.co.uk/

Information: Energy (k]J/kcal)

Fat 17.7g
of which Saturates 9.5¢g
Carbohydrate 22.5¢g
of which Sugars 149
Fibre 1.3¢g
Protein 6.6¢g
Salt 1.07¢g
Directions For Use: Baking Guidelines: Bake from frozen. Place on a baking tray in a pre-heated oven at

200°C / 400°F / Gas Mark 6 for approximately 25 - 30 minutes. Ensure product is
piping hot throughout before serving.

Storage Instructions: Store below -18°C. Once defrosted DO NOT re-freeze. Handle with care.

Shelf Life Once Open:

All product information is correct at time of upload. Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or
speak with our QA Department.



